
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SOULSTAR Boy Soda1 WAR 5021732862860
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THE FIRST TIME

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)

LOOK AT ME NOW

THE MOON (THE LIGHT SIDE)

OUT OF THE BLUE

CHRONOSICK

SYD TO LDN

SORRY I'M HIGH

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods

Bliss n Eso

OneFour

Bliss n Eso

360

Larissa Lambert

Kahukx

Shadow

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

MUSH

ORCH

MUSH

IND

UMA

VMG/UMA
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G010005187425Q

HTH019

9341004141797

OF27107

9341004139183

8721253802754

NLEP013

AURA-VMG-07

5063778946753
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